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Landsmot UMFE 50+
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Nafn

David Sveinsson

Hinrik Axelsson

Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Ingibergur Guémundsson
Larus Agir Gudmundsson
Runar Gislason

Gudni E Hallgrimsson
Finnur Ingdlfsson

Einar Jonsson

Runar Jénsson

Jon Hjaltason

porhallur Teitsson
Bergsveinn Halldorsson
Gunnar Svanlaugsson

Sveinn Sigmundsson

Klubbur

Golfklubburinn Mostri
Golfklubburinn Mostri
Golfklubbur Skagastrandar
Golfklubbur Skagastrandar
Golfklibbur Skagastrandar
Golfklubburinn Mostri
Golfklubburinn Vestarr
Golfklubbur Borgarness
Golfkldbburinn Leynir
Golfklubbur Selfoss
Golfklubburinn Oddur
Golfklubbur Borgarness
Golfklubbur Selfoss
Golfklubburinn Mostri
Golfklubburinn Vestarr

Ad pari

-1p
-2p
-2p
-3p
-4p
-7p
-8p
-9p

-11p

-13p

-13p

-14p

-16p

-17p

-24p

Samt.

35
34
34
33
32
29
28
27
25
23
23
22
20
19
12

Golfklubburinn Mostri
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